
2025 MICSA Coaches (as of July 22, 2025) 

Birmingham Athletic Club 

  Paul Ellis  248.496.9746 pellis@bacmi.net 

Country Club of Detroit 

  Liz Nelson  586.819.8461 enelson@ccdetroit.org 

Dearborn Country Club 

  Marco Thomson 313.310.9410 mgthomson19@icloud.com 

Detroit Golf Club 

Tim Hickey  248.506.0279 coachtim@royalswimming.org 

Detroit Yacht Club 

  Scott McDonald  586.850.3197 wsmacdonald79@gmail.com 

Edgewood Country Club 

  Jessica Stoddard   JessicaStoddard23@hotmail.com 

Great Oaks Country Club 

  Andy Cebull  734.649.1340 AndyCebull@gmail.com 

Grosse Ile Golf and Country Club 

Nick Puente  734.934.4833 coach.nickpuente@gmail.com                                         
Andrew Johnson   devilraycoach@gmail.com 

Grosse Pointe Yacht Club 

  Jim Singelyn  313.999.2219 JSingelyn@gpyc.org 

Lochmoor Club 

  Kevin Hafner  313.886.1018 KTHafner@juno.com 
  Lochmoor Pool Office 313.308.8059 
 
Oakland Hills Country Club 

  Avery Connors  810.938.0075 Aconnors@oakland-hills.com 

Plum Hollow Country Club 

  Kyle Kinyon  586.854.0078 KBKinyon@gmail.com 

Red Run Golf Club 

Ricky Forrest  248.891.4122  forres44@gmail.com 

Western Golf & Country Club 

  Marc Fazio  248.217.5542 mfazio@westerngcc.com 


